



2026:RJ-JP:33136

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 333/2026

Bhagat Ram

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 15315/2025

Lalit

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. R.C. Purohit Mr. Aslam Khan
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Hathi Singh Jodha, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR

Order

09/02/2026

प्रकरण दो सप्ताह पश्चात् सूचीबद्ध किये जावे।

(PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR),J

54 & 56-kumawat/-